

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: C.R.P.No.5040 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<p data-bbox="511 527 613 558"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="511 604 1312 737">At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, as she intends to file LR application, list on 12.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1187 863 1312 947" style="text-align: right;">NNR,J ADT</p>	<p data-bbox="1333 562 1474 659"><small>Note: Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.</small></p>